WISCONSIN

SPECIAL EDUCATION

REGIONAL

SERVICE NETWORK

CESA 8 RSN - Special Education Leadership Meeting

8:45 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:15

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

Date: Wednesday, June 10th
Location: CESA 8 Office
Time: 9:00AM to 2:30PM

Registration

Welcome and Introductions

Jeff Bentz and Mike Thielke

Agenda Review: Livebinder, Updates, WCASS Changes
Jennifer Grenke- Up-date!

Hector Portillo- Statewide Spanish WSPEI Coordinator

Marge Reason,DPI- Topics; Seclusion Restraint and Shortened School Day
Lunch
Discussion on meeting dates for next year

Kathy Dewitt (Homeless Liaison), Michelle Brownson (Homeless Coordinator)
Presentation on Marinette’s Homeless Program

Meeting Dates for next year and topics/ Group Activity

Professional Development- Terry Hanson- (Co-teaching/UDL)-
Trainings for next year

Livebinder- Information- (Discussion on RDA and Next Generation IEP’s)
Self-Assessment districts for next- meeting on August 21st from 9:00 to 12:00
(We would be serving breakfast)

Sharing out

End of meeting- Enjoy the summer!



