

CESA 8 RSN – Special Education Leadership Meeting

Date: Wednesday, June 10th Location: CESA 8 Office

Time: 9:00AM to 2:30PM

8:45 a.m.	Registration
9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions
9:05 a.m.	Jeff Bentz and Mike Thielke
9:10 a.m.	Agenda Review: Livebinder, Updates, WCASS Changes
9:10 a.m.	Jennifer Grenke- Up-date!
9:30 a.m.	Hector Portillo- Statewide Spanish WSPEI Coordinator
9:45 a.m.	Marge Reason, DPI- Topics; Seclusion Restraint and Shortened School Day
11:30 a.m.	Lunch
12:15	Discussion on meeting dates for next year
12:30 p.m.	Kathy Dewitt (Homeless Liaison), Michelle Brownson (Homeless Coordinator) Presentation on Marinette's Homeless Program
1:00 p.m.	Meeting Dates for next year and topics/ Group Activity
1:30 p.m.	Professional Development- Terry Hanson- (Co-teaching/UDL)- Trainings for next year
1:45 p.m.	Livebinder- Information- (Discussion on RDA and Next Generation IEP's) Self-Assessment districts for next- meeting on August 21st from 9:00 to 12:00 (We would be serving breakfast)
2:15 p.m.	Sharing out
2:30 p.m.	End of meeting- Enjoy the summer!